
!A

!A

!A

!A

!A

!A

!A

!A

!A

!A

!A
!A

!A

!?

!?!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?!?

!?!?

!?

!? !?

!?

!?

!?

!?

")")
") ")

")

!U

!.

")")

")")

!U
!.

!U

")
")

")!U

")")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")")
")

") ")

")
")

")

")

")
")")

")

")") ") ")

!U

8

0

8

8

8

8

8

8

0

8

8

8

0

8

8

8

8
8

8

8

8 8

8

8

88

8
8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8 8

8

8

8

107-1

107-4
107-3

107-2

106-1

107-7
107-8

107-6

107-5

107-9

107-23 107-22

107-21

107-20

107-19

107-17

107-18107-24107-25

128-34

108-23 108-22

108-24

107-16

107-12
107-13

107-14

107-15

108-26

107-10

108-25

4TH ST NW

17
TH

 AV
E N

W

12
TH

 AV
E N

W

1ST ST NW

11
TH

 AV
E N

W

14
TH

 AV
E N

W

6TH ST NW

5TH ST NW

13
TH

 AV
E N

W

10
TH

 AV
E N

W

3RD ST NW

ROSA DR

2ND ST NW

12
TH

 AV
E S

W

10
TH

 AV
E S

W

VIL
LA

GE
 CT

15
TH

 AV
E S

W 2ND ST SW

LYNN CT SW

11
TH

 AV
E S

W
11

TH
 AV

E N
W

1" = 200'

0 200100
Feet
±

VEENSTRA & KIMM, INC.
PROJECT NO. 258115
APRIL 3, 2018

SANITARY SEWER
SANITARY MANHOLE
STORM SEWER
STORM MANHOLE
STORM INTAKE
WATER MAIN
WATER VALVE
WATER HYDRANT

CIPP LINING

")

!?
!A

LEGEND

2018SANITARY SEWER REHABILITATIONCITY OF ALTOONA, IOWA
DWG. 1


